
UWA Holiday
Sports Clinics AUTUMN 2024  

AGES 14-17

Marquee events are specialised sport sessions run by external Clubs and State representatives. They are subject to change.  

WEEK 1
Monday 1 Apr Tuesday 2 Apr Wednesday 3 Apr Thursday 4 Apr Friday 5 Apr

9:00am - 12:00pm

Public Holiday

Stand Up  
Paddleboard

Kayak Disc Golf Stand Up  
Paddleboard

1:00pm - 4:00pm Archery Mountain Bike Triathlon Archery

WEEK 2
Monday 8 Apr Tuesday 9 Apr Wednesday 10 Apr Thursday 11 Apr Friday 12 Apr

9:00am - 12:00pm Stand-Up  
Paddleboard

Kayak Stand Up  
Paddleboard

Triathlon Stand Up  
Paddleboard

1:00pm - 4:00pm Archery Disc Golf Mountain Bike Kayak Mountain Bike


